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shared/listings/planning commission 

NAME 
APPT. 
DATE 

EXP. 
DATE 

APPOINTING 
AUTHORITY 

HISTORY 

LARRY JOHNSTON 
9706 FREE SHORT PIKE 
CAMDEN, OH 45311 
452-9968 

01/01/09 
01/01/12 
01/01/14 
01/01/17 

12/31/11 
12/31/13 
12/31/16 
12/31/19 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
JACK DEEM 

COMMISSIONER RODNEY 
CREECH 
 

 1/1/15  
NA 

  

LANE OSSWALD 
7391 MONROE CENTRAL RD 
ELDORADO OH 45321 
678-1330 
 

01/01/14 
01/0/17 

12/31/16 
12/31/19 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
BOB ASHWORTH 
 

GERALD CORNETT 
6104 BLACK ROAD 
WEST ALEXANDRIA, OH 45381 
CELL 937-974-4426 
HOME 937-839-1524 
GCORNETT@WOH.RR.COM 

1/1/15 NA  ALTERNATE FOR 
COMMISSIONER 
DENISE ROBERTSON 
 
 
 

JIM MCKEE 
6748 DUFFIELD RD 
NEW PARIS, OH 45347 
437-4653 
 

01/01/14 
01/01/16 

12/31/15 
12/31/18 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
NATHAN KRAFT 

CYNTHIA ASHWORTH 
2721 CAMDEN RD 
EATON, OH 45320 
456-3716 

04/19/10 
1/1/13 
01/06/16 

12/31/12 
12/31/15 
12/31/18 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 
SARAH DRIVER   

COMMISSIONER CHRIS DAY 
839-5652 

01/01/09 NA   
 
 

LARRY EUBANKS 
10633 DICK BROWN RD 
NEW PARIS OH 45347 
437-0926 
 

01/14/00 
01/01/03 
01/01/06 
01/01/09 
01/01/12 
01/01/15 

12/31/02 
12/31/05 
12/31/08 
12/31/11 
12/31/14 
12/31/17 

COMMISSION REAPPOINTMENT  

CLARK BROWN 
9085 MAGILL ROAD 
CAMDEN, OH 45311 
937-248-8742 

1/1/15 12/31/17 COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY 

ELAINE SCHOENLING 
  

EDWARD B. GARRETT 
5087 CARLTON RD 
WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381 
937-305-7871 
 

7/28/14 
01/06/16 

12/31/15 
12/31/18 

COMMISSION PREVIOUSLY HELD BY  
STANTON GARRETT  

ART SMITH 
1213 BANTAS CREEK RD 
EATON OH 45320 
456-5105 

03/01/99 
01/01/02 
01/08/05 
01/01/08  
01/01/11 
01/01/14 
01/01/17 

12/31/01 
12/31/04 
12/31/07 
12/31/10 
12/31/13  
12/31/16 
12/31/19 

COMMISSION REAPPOINTMENT 

     

 


