COUNTY PROGRAM: PLANNING COMMISSION

ORC SECTION: 713.22 LENGTH OF TERM: 3 YEARS

LENGIN OF IERWI: 3 YEARS			ADDOINTING	Updated 10/18/16
NAME	APPT. DATE	EXP. DATE	APPOINTING AUTHORITY	HISTORY
LARRY JOHNSTON	01/01/09	12/31/11	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY
9706 FREE SHORT PIKE	01/01/12	12/31/13		JACK DEEM
CAMDEN, OH 45311	01/01/14	12/31/16		
452-9968	01/01/17	12/31/19		
COMMISSIONER RODNEY	1/1/15			
CREECH		NA		
LANE OSSWALD	01/01/14	12/31/16	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY
7391 MONROE CENTRAL RD	01/0/17	12/31/19		BOB ASHWORTH
ELDORADO OH 45321				
678-1330				
GERALD CORNETT	1/1/15	NA		ALTERNATE FOR
6104 BLACK ROAD	1, 1, 10	1.0.1		COMMISSIONER
WEST ALEXANDRIA, OH 45381				DENISE ROBERTSON
CELL 937-974-4426				
HOME 937-839-1524				
GCORNETT@WOH.RR.COM				
JIM MCKEE	01/01/14	12/31/15	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY
6748 DUFFIELD RD	01/01/16	12/31/18		NATHAN KRAFT
NEW PARIS, OH 45347				
437-4653				
CYNTHIA ASHWORTH	04/19/10	12/31/12	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY
2721 CAMDEN RD	1/1/13	12/31/15		SARAH DRIVER
EATON, OH 45320	01/06/16	12/31/18		
456-3716 COMMISSIONER CHRIS DAY	01/01/09	NA		
839-5652	01/01/09	INA		
839-3032				
LARRY EUBANKS	01/14/00	12/31/02	COMMISSION	REAPPOINTMENT
10633 DICK BROWN RD	01/01/03	12/31/05		
NEW PARIS OH 45347	01/01/06	12/31/08		
437-0926	01/01/09	12/31/11		
	01/01/12	12/31/14		
	01/01/15	12/31/17		
CLARK BROWN	1/1/15	12/31/17	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY
9085 MAGILL ROAD				ELAINE SCHOENLING
CAMDEN, OH 45311				
937-248-8742	7/00/4 4	40/04/45	0004041001001	
EDWARD B. GARRETT	7/28/14	12/31/15	COMMISSION	PREVIOUSLY HELD BY
5087 CARLTON RD	01/06/16	12/31/18		STANTON GARRETT
WEST ALEXANDRIA OH 45381				
937-305-7871				
ART SMITH	03/01/99	12/31/01	COMMISSION	REAPPOINTMENT
1213 BANTAS CREEK RD	01/01/02	12/31/04		
EATON OH 45320	01/08/05	12/31/07		
456-5105	01/01/08	12/31/10		
	01/01/11	12/31/13		
	01/01/14	12/31/16		
	01/01/17	12/31/19		

Updated 10/18/16